

WRIGHT MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION BOARD MEMBER APPLICATION

The Foundation Board of the Wright Memorial Public Library invites interested individuals to apply for open positions on the Foundation Board.

The current openings will fill several vacancies. The new Foundation Board members' terms will begin January 1, 2024 and run through December 31, 2026. Other terms may also be available.

The Foundation Board meets on the first Wednesday of the month at 5:30 p.m. in the library's community room or virtually. Board members are also assigned to at least one committee that meets on an as-needed basis. Board members are expected to make a commitment to active participation and consistent attendance. All meetings are public meetings. Discussion and votes take place in person but at times may be conducted through electronic communication.

Name:
Address:
Cell Phone:
E-Mail Address:
Educational Background:
Occupation/Work Experience:
Community Activities (Include any board or committee involvement):

What particular skills and interests would you bring to the WMPL Foundation Board?
Why would you like to serve on the Wright Memorial Public Library Foundation Board?
What do you see as a Foundation board's role in fundraising?
Thank you for your interest. Applications are due to the Library no later than 5:00 p.m. on Friday, August 25, 2023.